EkaTepuHa

HMCooking.com
Garnishes

MapHup / per 1 portion

Baking

Cocuncka B Tecte / per 1 unit

Drinks

Mopc gomawHum / per 1 portion

Soup

Cyn/ per 1 portion

Sauces

Coycbl / per 1 portion

Salads

CanaTtbl / per 1 portion

Prepared food

MenbmeHwn / per 1 portion

Main dish

BTopoe 6atono / per 1 portion

Lunches

O6epn / per 1 portion

Y +79052157429

45.00 RUB

50.00 RUB

90.00 RUB

80.00 RUB

25.00 RUB

35.00 RUB

90.00 RUB

70.00 RUB

35.00 RUB



EkaTepuHa
¥ 79052157429
®

Lunches



